
Simple — Easy — 1 click!
The BHA website is your 24/7/365 link for timely COVID-19 updates about  
BHA, the Village of BHI, BHI organizations, Brunswick County and more. 

Visit BaldHeadAssociation.com/news.

910-457-4676  • 111 Lighthouse Wynd, Bald Head Island • www.BaldHeadAssociation.com

Bald Head Association ~ “The voice for BHI property owners”Bald Head Association ~ “The voice for BHI property owners”

BHA Staff Contacts
Carrie Moffett, Executive Director:  
Carrie@BaldHeadAssociation.com

Karen Mosteller, ARC Coordinator:  
Karen@BaldHeadAssociation.com

Carol Collins, ARC Associate & Covenants Compliance Agent:  
CarolC@BaldHeadAssociation.com 

Diane Mesaris, Administrative Assistant:  
Diane@BaldHeadAssociation.com 

Denise Eidal, Bookkeeper:  
Denise@BaldHeadAssociation.com 

Pam Rainey, Customer Relations Associate:  
PamR@BaldHeadAssociation.com

Pam Henson, Communications Associate:  
Pam@BaldHeadAssociation.com 

For urgent matters, here is a list of  
BHA staff and phone numbers:

Carrie Moffett 910-477-7193

Carol Collins 910-477-7246 

Pam Rainey 910-477-2956

Pam Henson 910-477-7537


